City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1001665

LIC-1001860

LIC-1001667
LIC-1001199

LIC-1001909

LIC-1001949

LIC-1001842

LIC-1001862

LIC-1001893

LIC-1001942

LIC-1001892

LIC-1001947

LIC-1001916

LIC-1001832

LIC-1001936

LIC-1001943

LIC-1001868

LIC-1001831

LIC-1001844
LIC-1001956
LIC-1001940

LIC-1001968

LIC-1001960

LIC-1001945

LIC-1001944

Lash Envy
BRICK CITY V-TWIN

Canavan Transport LLC
Cuddle Bugs Pet Resort

D'OR24K Prestige

Dream Beauty Supply
LLC

Eminence Medical
Equipment Inc

Flatt Rate LLC

Hall & Associates
Supportive Services, LLC

Hirequest Direct

Mainstreet Community
Bank of Florida, Inc

Marion Mobile Bar &
Bubbles

Movimiento Evangelistico
Pentecostal Los Violetos
Del Ultimo Tiempo

Oasis Homecare &
Companion SVCS

RoMac Building Supply
SKUNKWORX

Signature Title & Escrow
Services

The Sani-Team
Professional Cleaning

UBreakiFix
Alite Accessories LLC

Costco Wholesale
Logistics #4200

Phenix Salon Suites :
Mildred Reyes

Bad Ass Properties

Immune & Genetics
Protocols, LLC

Jet Medical Center

1010 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit E

804 NW 27TH AVE Unit
1

906 NE 21st Ave

7355 SW 38TH ST Unit
#104-105

3100 SW COLLEGE RD
UNIT 586

7/27/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020
7/28/2020

7/28/2020

418 S PINE AVE | 28510- 7/28/2020

000-00
1701 NE 42ND AVE

UNIT 403 | 27028-002403

903 NE OSCEOLA AVE
Unit 11

2901 NE 24th Place

519 SW 10TH ST UNIT
100

112 N Magnolia Ave
2921 SE 7th Street

2502 NE
JACKSONVILLE RD
UNIT 104

603 E FORT KING ST |
2820-000-006

1431 SW 15TH AVE |
23656-013-07

1212 NE 21ST CT |
26692-002-17

1920 SW 12TH AVE |
23656-018-08

603 E FORT KING ST |
2820-000-006

2379 SW COLLEGE RD
4950 SW 63RD LOOP

655 SW 52ND AVE |
23320-003-01

2407 SW 27th Ave., #
131

2221 SW 19th Ave Rd
ALL

3310 SW 74th Ave #103

2221 SW 19th Ave Rd
Unit #200

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020

7/28/2020
7/29/2020
7/29/2020

7/29/2020

7/31/2020

7/31/2020

7/31/2020

General Business

General Business

General Business
General Business

SALON

Active

AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Warehouse

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

WAREHOUSE 1-100

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
BANK

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

CHURCH

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

Personal Services NAIL TECHNICIAN

Rentals

OFFICE RENTALS

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




