City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1001665	Lash Envy	1010 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit E	7/27/2020	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1001860	BRICK CITY V-TWIN	804 NW 27TH AVE Unit	7/28/2020	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1001667	Canavan Transport LLC	906 NE 21st Ave	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001199	Cuddle Bugs Pet Resort	7355 SW 38TH ST Unit #104-105	7/28/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001909	D'OR24K Prestige	3100 SW COLLEGE RD UNIT 586	7/28/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001949	Dream Beauty Supply LLC	418 S PINE AVE 28510- 000-00	7/28/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001842	Eminence Medical Equipment Inc	1701 NE 42ND AVE UNIT 403 27028-002403	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001862	Flatt Rate LLC	903 NE OSCEOLA AVE Unit 11	7/28/2020	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE 1-100	Active
LIC-1001893	Hall & Associates Supportive Services, LLC	2901 NE 24th Place	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001942	Hirequest Direct	519 SW 10TH ST UNIT 100	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001892	Mainstreet Community Bank of Florida, Inc	112 N Magnolia Ave	7/28/2020	General Business	BANK	Active
LIC-1001947	Marion Mobile Bar & Bubbles	2921 SE 7th Street	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001916	Movimiento Evangelistico Pentecostal Los Violetos Del Ultimo Tiempo	2502 NE JACKSONVILLE RD UNIT 104	7/28/2020	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1001832	Oasis Homecare & Companion SVCS	603 E FORT KING ST 2820-000-006	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001936	RoMac Building Supply	1431 SW 15TH AVE 23656-013-07	7/28/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001943	SKUNKWORX	1212 NE 21ST CT 26692-002-17	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001868	Signature Title & Escrow Services	1920 SW 12TH AVE 23656-018-08	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001831	The Sani-Team Professional Cleaning	603 E FORT KING ST 2820-000-006	7/28/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001844	UBreakiFix	2379 SW COLLEGE RD	7/28/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001956	Alite Accessories LLC	4950 SW 63RD LOOP	7/29/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1001940	Costco Wholesale Logistics #4200	655 SW 52ND AVE 23320-003-01	7/29/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001968	Phenix Salon Suites : Mildred Reyes	2407 SW 27th Ave., # 131	7/29/2020	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1001960	Bad Ass Properties	2221 SW 19th Ave Rd ALL	7/31/2020	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1001945	Immune & Genetics Protocols, LLC	3310 SW 74th Ave #103	7/31/2020	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1001944	Jet Medical Center	2221 SW 19th Ave Rd Unit #200	7/31/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active